
STOCKHOLM
TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET



STOCKHOLM
BY MARIO RUIZ, 2024

TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET I STOCKHOLM WWW.PUNTMOBLES.COM

by

2/4

DETAILS  DETALLES

The indoor collections are joined by Ombra, the new adventure that Punt is embarking on under the 
guidance of Mario Ruiz. A commitment to good design and contemporary craftsmanship, this time at 
the service of covered outdoor spaces. A new collection that makes our customers dream of terraces 
and porches where they can enjoy long days outdoors. 
 
Stockholm is one of those in charge of introducing a new concept and new materials that further 
enhance Punt’s know-how. Art, Craftsmanship and Design that embrace the outdoors.

A las colecciones de interior se suma Ombra, la nueva aventura que inicia Punt de la mano de Mario 
Ruiz. Una apuesta por el buen diseño y la artesanía contemporánea, esta vez, al servicio de los espacios 
exteriores cubiertos. Una nueva colección cómplice de hacer soñar a nuestros clientes con terrazas y 
porches en los que poder disfrutar de largos días al aire libre.

Stockholm es uno de los encargados de introducir un nuevo concepto y nuevos materiales que ponen 
todavía más en valor el buen saber hacer de Punt. Arte, Artesanía y Diseño que abrazan el exterior.

PRODUCT TYPE
Bookshelf

TIPOLOGÍA DE PRODUCTO
Estantería
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STO330

STO530

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONES
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93 cm

180 cm

36.6 in

70.8 in

40 cm

40 cm

15.7 in

15.7 in

180 cm

180 cm

70.8 in

70.8 in
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MATERIALS

Wood. 
Shelves and sides made of natural 
Teak wood grade A with FSC 
certificate from Indonesia.  
 
Ceramic. 
Trim profiles composed of 
handcrafted ceramic pieces in a 
crackle glazed finish. 

MATERIALES

Madera.

Estantes y costados de madera 
de Teca natural grado A con 
certificado FSC procedente de 
Indonesia. 

Cerámico.

Perfiles embellecedores 
compuestos por piezas 
cerámicas artesanales en 
acabado esmaltado craquelado.

4/4

TEAK WOOD
MADERA DE TECA
TECA WOOD
TECA-HOLZ
LEGNO TECA

Wooden parts  Partes de madera

Ceramic profile  Perfil cerámico

CRACKLE CREAM
CREMA CRAQUELADO
CRÈME CRAQUELÉ
CREAM CRACKLE
CREMA CRACKLE

CRACKLE GREEN
VERDE CRAQUELADO
VERT CRAQUELÉ
CRACKLE GREEN
VERDE CRACKLE


